
SPRING 2025 - U7/U8 GIRLS IN HOUSE SCHEDULE

All Games are at Vietnam Veterans Memorial Park, 1151 East Center Street

Arrival 5:15pm - Games starts at 5:30pm

Team Training Wednesdays at 5:30 Woodhouse 2 (524 Woodhouse Avenue)

Date Home Team Away Team Field

Week 1

Monday, April 21, 2025
72 G -  Smilen Dental Group 70 G - Catalyst Art Studio 3A
73 G -  Hometown Pizza 71 G - Colony Diner 3A

Thursday, April 24, 2025
70 G - Catalyst Art Studio 73 G -  Hometown Pizza 3A

71 G - Colony Diner 72 G -  Smilen Dental Group 3A

Week 2

Monday, April 28, 2025
70 G - Catalyst Art Studio 71 G - Colony Diner 3A
73 G -  Hometown Pizza 72 G -  Smilen Dental Group 3A

Thursday, May 01, 2025
72 G -  Smilen Dental Group 70 G - Catalyst Art Studio 3A
73 G -  Hometown Pizza 71 G - Colony Diner 3A

Week 3

Monday, May 05, 2025
70 G - Catalyst Art Studio 73 G -  Hometown Pizza 3A
71 G - Colony Diner 72 G -  Smilen Dental Group 3A

Thursday, May 8, 2025
70 G - Catalyst Art Studio 71 G - Colony Diner 3A
73 G -  Hometown Pizza 72 G -  Smilen Dental Group 3A

Week 4

Monday, May 12, 2025
72 G -  Smilen Dental Group 70 G - Catalyst Art Studio 3A
73 G -  Hometown Pizza 71 G - Colony Diner 3A

Thursday, May 15, 2025
70 G - Catalyst Art Studio 73 G -  Hometown Pizza 3A
71 G - Colony Diner 72 G -  Smilen Dental Group 3A

Week 5

Monday, May 19, 2025
70 G - Catalyst Art Studio 71 G - Colony Diner 3A
73 G -  Hometown Pizza 72 G -  Smilen Dental Group 3A

Thursday, May 22, 2025
72 G -  Smilen Dental Group 70 G - Catalyst Art Studio 3A
73 G -  Hometown Pizza 71 G - Colony Diner 3A

Week 6

Monday, May 26, 2025 No Games Memorial Day

Thursday, May 29, 2025
70 G - Catalyst Art Studio 73 G -  Hometown Pizza 3A
71 G - Colony Diner 72 G -  Smilen Dental Group 3A

Week 7

Monday, June 02, 2025
70 G - Catalyst Art Studio 71 G - Colony Diner 3A
73 G -  Hometown Pizza 72 G -  Smilen Dental Group 3A

Thursday, June 5, 2025
72 G -  Smilen Dental Group 70 G - Catalyst Art Studio 3A

73 G -  Hometown Pizza 71 G - Colony Diner 3A


